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20% 15% 10% 10%

EARLY ENTRY INTO BALLPARK

WORLD SERIES PARTY

PRIDE OF THE SUSQUEHANNA DINNER CRUISE *** 

MEMBERSHIP BATTING PRACTICE

INVITATION TO 2023 HOLIDAY PARTY

CHEAPER PARKING OPPORTUNITIES ^^

( 15 minutes prior to normal gate time)

(20 passes for $80 or 40 for $150)

ADDITIONAL PERKS TO COME

MEMBER RECOGNITION BANNER AT FRONT ENTRANCE

FREE PLAYOFF TICKETS

TEAM AUTOGRAPH SESSION

PRE-GAME COCKTAIL PARTIES **

MERCHANDISE DISCOUNT

10% EARLY PAY DISCOUNT (IF PAID IN FULL BY 10/31/23)

** ON SELECT DATES           *** SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY ^^ PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

*17-Game Plan includes every Friday, Saturday OR Sunday plus 5 of our premium games!
*10-Game Plan includes one Friday, Saturday or Sunday game of your choice from 10 different homestands

ONLINE ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT

NO ADDITIONAL FEES

ABILITY TO EXCHANGE TICKETS AFTER THE GAME HAS BEEN PLAYED

ONLY IF PAID IN FULL

PURCHASE ADDITIONAL TICKETS AT DISCOUNTED RATE

FULL SEASON
69 GAMESSEATING 

LEVEL
38 GAMES

WEEKENDER PLAN GAME
PLAN17

$2,208

$897

$759

$621

$483

$1,292

$570

$494

$418

$342

$272

$595

$238

$204

$170

CLUB SEATS

DUGOUT BOX SEATS

FIELD BOX SEATS
BARSTOOLS

BOX SEATS

LB SMITH SEATS
SCOREBOARD SEATS
OLLIE’S CHEAP SEATS

$6 off gate price $4 off gate price $3 off gate price

GAME
PLAN10

$2 off gate price

$20 savings w/ plan$51 savings w/ plan$152 savings w/ plan$414 savings w/ plan

$170

$360

$150

$130

$110

% SAVINGS% SAVINGS % SAVINGS % SAVINGS

16%

46%

40%

35%

32%

11%

31%

27%

24%

22%

8%

23%

20%

18%

16%

5%

16%

14%

12%

11%

&PACKAGE PRICING SAVINGS

LB SMITH SEATS
SCOREBOARD SEATS
OLLIE’S CHEAP SEATS

DUGOUT BOX 
SEATS

$480

FIELD BOX SEATS
BARSTOOLS

BOX SEATS

$255

VOUCHER 
PACK30
VOUCHER 
PACK15

$420 $360 $300

$225 $195 $165

$3 off gate price
$90 savings w/ plan

$2 off gate price
$30 savings w/ plan

% SAVINGS

16%

11%

% SAVINGS

18%

12%

% SAVINGS

20%

14%

% SAVINGS

23%

16%

UNDATED
VOUCHER PLANS

DISCOUNTED TICKETS

ABILITY TO EXCHANGE TICKETS PRIOR TO THE GAME BEING PLAYED


