

10% EARLY PAY DISCOUNT (IF PAID IN FULL BY 10/31/23)	<u>v</u>	<u>v</u>	<u>v</u>	<u>v</u>	V V
MERCHANDISE DISCOUNT	20%	15%	10%	10%	
EARLY ENTRY INTO BALLPARK (15 minutes prior to normal gate time)	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	
CHEAPER PARKING OPPORTUNITIES ^ (20 passes for \$80 or 40 for \$150)	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	
TEAM AUTOGRAPH SESSION	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	
MEMBER RECOGNITION BANNER AT FRONT ENTRANCE	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	
PRE-GAME COCKTAIL PARTIES **	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	
FREE PLAYOFF TICKETS	Ø	Ø	Ø		
MEMBERSHIP BATTING PRACTICE	Ø	Ø			
PRIDE OF THE SUSQUEHANNA DINNER CRUISE ***	Ø	Ø			
WORLD SERIES PARTY	Ø	Ø			
INVITATION TO 2023 HOLIDAY PARTY	Ø	Ø			

ADDITIONAL PERKS TO COME



*17-Game Plan includes every Friday, Saturday OR Sunday plus 5 of our premium games! *10-Game Plan includes one Friday, Saturday or Sunday game of your choice from 10 different homestands



Ζ

LL

M

*** SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY ^^ PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PACKAGE PRICING SAVINGS

SEATING LEVEL	FULL SEASON 69 GAMES \$6 off gate price \$414 savings w/ plan	38 G/ \$4 off gat		:е	17 GAME \$3 off gate price \$51 savings w/ plan		10 GAME \$2 off gate price \$20 savings w/ plan	
	%	6 SAVINGS		% SAVINGS	%	5 SAVINGS)	% SAVINGS
CLUB SEATS	\$2,208	16%	\$1,292	11%	\$595	8%	\$360	5%
DUGOUT BOX SEATS	\$897	32%	\$570	22%	\$272	16%	\$170	11%

FIELD BOX SEATS BARSTOOLS	\$759	35%	\$494	24%	\$238	18%	\$150	12%
BOX SEATS	\$621	40%	\$418	27%	\$204	20%	\$130	14%
LB SMITH SEATS SCOREBOARD SEATS OLLIE'S CHEAP SEATS	\$483	46%	\$342	31%	\$170	23%	\$110	16%
UNDATED VOUCHER PLANS	DUGOUT BO	DX	FIELD BOX SE	ATS	BOX SEATS		LB SMITH SEA SCOREBOARD	
	SEATS		BARSTOOLS				OLLIE'S CHEA	P SEATS
30 VOUCHER 50 PACK \$3 off gate price \$90 savings w/ plan		SAVINGS 16%		SAVINGS 18%		VINGS 0%		P SEATS % SAVINGS 23%